
200

80

80

80

65

80

80

80

90

110

80

150

80

80

75

80

50

45

45

45

35

45

45

45

65

DESERTS IN 3 INCHES BOWL
Tiramisu 60

50

45

55

45

45

40

40

55

35

45

45

40

45

35

35

45

40

45

65

50

Caramel Custard

Panacotta ( Co�ee/Caramel/Chocolate/Blueberry/
Starawberry/Baileys/Lemon Grass 

Tri�e Pudding With Fruits

Rasberry And Lemon Grass Tri�e

Honey Semifreddo

Apple Custard Pudding

Strawberry Glory

Mini Cheese Cake Any Desired Filling

Cream Pu�

Fruit Tart

Chocolate Mousse

Chocolate Mud Pie

Dates Caramel Pudding

Bread Butter Pudding

Bano�ee Tart Pudding

Cherry/Strawberry Turnouess

Yogurt Mousse

Pavlovas With Fruits

Baked Alaska Slice

Rose And Yogurt Panacotta

PASTRY/SNACK STANDARD SIZE
Japanese Cheese Cake

Black Forest

White Forest

Pineapple

Vanilla

Blueberry

Butterscotch

Chocolate Cream

Chocolate Tru�e

Redvelvet

Mocha/Co�ee

Fresh Fruit

Blueberry Danish

Pain Au Chocolate

Butter Croissant With Almon Flakes

Chocolate Brownie

Eclairs (Vanilla Cream/Chocolate/Pastry Cream/
Strawberry/Blueberry )

Chocolate Coating Doughnut

Custard Filling Doughnut

Apple Unwamon

Lemon Maringue Tart

Chocolate Mu�n

ChocoChip Mu�n

Chocolate And Oats Mu�n

Walnut Mu�n

40Chocolate Mud Tart

50Cupcake With Desered Filling And Flavour

90Cheese Straw (150 gm)

45Chicken Pie

45Chicken Quiche

40Chicken Pu�

40Creamy Mushroom Quiche

65Bacon Sundried Tomato Egg Quiche

55Spinach Feta Cheese Pu�

1000

1 pound / half kg

850

850

850

750

850

850

850

900

900

950

1200

850

950

950

850

CAKES

Japanese Cheese Cake

Black Forest

White Forest

Pineapple

Vanilla

Blueberry

Butterscotch

Chocolate Cream

Chocolate Tru�e

Redvelvet

Frozen Cheese Cake (Blueberry/Strawberry/
Chocolate/ Caramel/Fresh Fruit

Baked Cheese Cake (Blueberry/Strawberry/
Chocolate/ Caramel/Fresh Fruit

Mocha / Co�ee Cake

German Chocolate Cake

Fresh Fruit

Mango (Seasonal)

2000

2 pound / 1 kg

1700

1700

1700

1500

1700

1700

1700

1800

1800

1900

2400

1700

1900

1900

1700

BAKED: NONGRAH, MAWPRAM, NEAR WINDERMERE 
RESORT, SHILLONG - 793006, MEGHALAYA
 'A UNIT OF BLACK ORANGE CAT'


